National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

»
nl (/NIRFIndia/Home)

e —

Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-49982 «— Go Back (/DCS/Home)
Institute Name: Shree Sateri Pissani Education Soceity s Shri Gopal Gaonkar Memorial Goa Multi Faculty College

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 160 160 185

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students = No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) = Students Students (Including  (Including  (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds

UG [3Years 211 193 404 401 3 0 0 194 58 0 0 136

Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of students selected
Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Studies
year placed
(2013-14) 120 83 (2015-16) 79 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2014-15) 160 132 (2016-17) 109 21 105000 (one lakh five 5

thousand only)

(2015-16) 185 162 (2017-18) 131 27 135000 (one lakh thirty five 7
thousand only)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)


http://login.nirfindia.org/NIRFIndia/Home
http://login.nirfindia.org/DCS/Home

Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

2017-18
Utilised Amount
51091 (fifty one thousand ninety o
ne)
0 (Zero)

13360 (thirteen thousand three hu
ndred sixty)

2040000 (Twenty Lakhs Forty Thou
sand)

1372186 (Thirteen Lakhs Seventy T
wo Thousand One Hundred Eighty
Six)

146791 (One Lakh Forty Six Thousa
nd Seven Hundred Ninety One)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

2016-17
Utilised Amount
66229 (sixty six thousand two hun
dred twenty nine)
0 (Zero)

256129 (two hundred fifty six thou
sand one hundred twenty nine)

13410986 (One Core Thirty Four La
khs Ten Thousand Nine Eighty Six)

784474 (Seven Lakhs Eighty Four T
housand Four Hundred Seventy Fo
ur)

114101 (One Lakh Fourteen Thous
and One Hundred One)

2015-16
Utilised Amount

193387 (one hundred ninety three
thousand three hundred eighty sev
en)

0 (Zero)

572839 (five hundred seventy two t
housand eight hundred thirty nine)

10610046 (One Core Six Lakhs Ten
Thousand Forty Six)

841111 (Eight Lakhs Forty One Tho
usand One Hundred Eleven)

32484 (Thirty Two Thousand Four
Hundred Eighty Four)

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps? Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students? No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students? Not available
Faculty Details
1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous 0
year (2017-18)?
Srno Name Age Designation Gender Qualification = Experience (In Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving Association
Months) Last Year institution? Date Date type
1 Manasvi Kamat 44 Associate Female Ph.D 216 Yes Yes 05-09- - Regular
Professor 2014
2 ULHAS BANSODE 29  Assistant Male NET 60 Yes Yes 01-07- Regular
Professor 2014
3 SUBASISH MOHANTY 28  Assistant Male NET 72 Yes Yes 11-06- Regular
Professor 2015
4 NEELESH MORAJKAR 33 Assistant Male NET 132 Yes Yes 15-06- . Regular
Professor 2015
5 PRASANNAKUMARM 36  Assistant Male Ph.D 36 Yes Yes 15-06- Regular
GANJI Professor 2015
6 KAUSTUBH U KAMAT 32 Assistant Male NET 96 Yes Yes 15-06- -—- Regular
Professor 2015
7 EKNATH S 26 Assistant Male NET 36 Yes Yes 15-06- Regular
SHIRODKAR Professor 2015
8 SONAM | 28  Assistant Female NET 42 Yes Yes 30-10- Regular
GONDLEKAR Professor 2015



ELROY PINTO

RAJENDRA GOUNDER

KALPITA NAIK

NISHA SAWANT

SANDHYA JOSEPH

SURAJ PAVTO VELIP

AJIT FARAS

NILAXI CHARI

SHRADHA NAIK

42

34

29

36

24

27

31

24

Other

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

NET

NET

SET

SET

SET

NET

NET

SET

M.E.

23

132

84

60

108

36

24

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-07-
2016

15-06-
2017

15-06-
2017

16-06-
2017

16-06-
2017

11-10-
2017

26-06-
2018

19-06-
2018

19-06-
2018

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Adhoc/

Contractual

Adhoc /
Contractual



