

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-49982

Institute Name: Shree Sateri Pissani Education Soceity`s Shri Gopal Gaonkar Memorial Goa Multi Faculty College

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	160	160	185			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)		193	404	401	3	0	0	194	58	0	0	136

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years										
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies			
(2013-14)	120	83	(2015-16)	79	0	0 (Zero)	0			
(2014-15)	160	132	(2016-17)	109	21	105000 (one lakh five thousand only)	5			
(2015-16)	185	162	(2017-18)	131	27	135000 (one lakh thirty five thousand only)	7			

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16						
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount						
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)									

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	51091 (fifty one thousand ninety o ne)	66229 (sixty six thousand two hun dred twenty nine)	193387 (one hundred ninety three thousand three hundred eighty sev en)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	13360 (thirteen thousand three hu ndred sixty)	256129 (two hundred fifty six thou sand one hundred twenty nine)	572839 (five hundred seventy two t housand eight hundred thirty nine)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	2040000 (Twenty Lakhs Forty Thou sand)	13410986 (One Core Thirty Four La khs Ten Thousand Nine Eighty Six)	10610046 (One Core Six Lakhs Ten Thousand Forty Six)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	1372186 (Thirteen Lakhs Seventy T wo Thousand One Hundred Eighty Six)	784474 (Seven Lakhs Eighty Four T housand Four Hundred Seventy Fo ur)	841111 (Eight Lakhs Forty One Tho usand One Hundred Eleven)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	146791 (One Lakh Forty Six Thousa nd Seven Hundred Ninety One)	114101 (One Lakh Fourteen Thous and One Hundred One)	32484 (Thirty Two Thousand Four Hundred Eighty Four)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Not available

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

0

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	Manasvi Kamat	44	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	216	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2014		Regular
2	ULHAS BANSODE	29	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	60	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2014		Regular
3	SUBASISH MOHANTY	28	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	72	Yes	Yes	11-06- 2015		Regular
4	NEELESH MORAJKAR	33	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	132	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
5	PRASANNAKUMAR M GANJI	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	36	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
6	KAUSTUBH U KAMAT	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	96	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
7	EKNATH S SHIRODKAR	26	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	36	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2015		Regular
3	SONAM J GONDLEKAR	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	42	Yes	Yes	30-10- 2015		Regular

				_					_	
9	ELROY PINTO	28	Other	Male	NET	23	Yes	Yes	11-07- 2016	 Regular
10	RAJENDRA GOUNDER	42	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	132	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Regular
11	KALPITA NAIK	34	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	84	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2017	 Regular
12	NISHA SAWANT	29	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	60	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Regular
13	SANDHYA JOSEPH	36	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	108	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2017	 Regular
14	SURAJ PAVTO VELIP	24	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	12	Yes	Yes	11-10- 2017	 Regular
15	AJIT FARAS	27	Other	Male	NET	3	No	Yes	26-06- 2018	 Regular
16	NILAXI CHARI	31	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	36	No	Yes	19-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual
17	SHRADHA NAIK	24	Assistant Professor	Female	M.E.	24	No	Yes	19-06- 2018	 Adhoc / Contractual